

- 1.1 moves to amend H. F. No. 5242, in conference committee, as follows:
- 1.2 On Transportation Finance, R57, Senate language, (UEH5242-1)
- 1.3 Page 53, line 26, delete "2029" and insert "2027"
- 1.4 On Transportation Finance, R59, Senate language, (UEH5242-1)
- 1.5 Page 56, lines 1, 3, and 4, delete "10,000" and insert "100,000"
- 1.6 Page 56, lines 2 and 4, delete "one" and insert "two" and delete "system" and insert
- 1.7 "systems"